WU2RUN Firmenlauf Wirzburg 2024

Firmenlauf - mixed - 13.06.2024 - Wiirzburg
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THWS 11

Wolfel Runners 1 1

UEZ11

Justice League 1 1

Woélfel Runners 2 1

Main-Post 1 1

Staatliches Bauamt Wiirzburg 1 1
Accenture GmbH - SALT Solutions 1 1
weclapp 11

BFP Kessel Fuchs 1 1
Steinbock & Partner 1 1
VR-Bank Wiirzburg 1 1
Laufteam Brose 1 1

snapaddy 1 1

BASF Wiirzburg 1 1

VS Mobel 1 1

Bezirk Unterfranken 1 1
BARTEC11

Dr. Kley Steuerberater 1 1
Accenture GmbH - SALT Solutions 2 1
St. Josefs-Stift 1 1

Hilite lauft 1 1

XXXL Neubert 1 1

Team Baumann 1 1

Riedel Bau 11

Bayerisches Rotes Kreuz 1 1
THWS 2 1

Stidzucker 1 1

igony energy 1 1

Strong Family 1 1

Magna Electronics 1 1

BASF Wiirzburg 2 1

TUV SUD Industrie Service 1 1
Steinbock & Partner 2 1
kurtzersa Konzern 1 1

Wolfel Runners 3 1

VS Mobel 2 1

eology 11
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Wilkening Jan
Priesack Frederic
Wedel Raphael
Schuster Dr. Thomas
Katz Sebastian
Heilgenthal Philipp
van der Voet Hans
Wolf Jonas
Wickert Lukas
Curto Aaron

Egidy Sebastian
Vogel Philipp
Zimmermann Mario
Richard Jordan
Baumchen Conrad
Hefner Fabian
Heinrich Benedikt
Kirschner Jan
Mantel Dominik
Horn Matthias
Baumeister Florian
Gehm Maximilian
Hain Sebastian
Popp Leonard
Zitterbart Axel
Wanninger Fabian
Hennig Bernd
Poschl Dominik
Staub Dominik
Becker Patrick
Konstantinidis Konstantinos
Séder Patrick
Jackel Frank
Fuchs Marcel
KeBler Sebastian
Nonnenmacher Christoph
Grullini Stefan

Fischer Louis

00:28:56
00:29:43
00:29:32
00:31:10
00:29:59
00:29:04
00:31:36
00:28:43
00:30:42
00:30:16
00:30:09
00:29:36
00:28:39
00:33:45
00:32:22
00:32:31
00:32:29
00:34:32
00:29:46
00:32:12
00:32:17
00:34:40
00:30:38
00:31:50
00:33:12
00:33:25
00:32:57
00:30:14
00:31:30
00:35:54
00:27:12
00:34:17
00:33:15
00:33:36
00:27:58
00:33:28
00:33:22

00:33:26

Sommer Julia
Kunisch Christian
Graf Samuel

Pohle Lena
Zeltner David
Jungbauer Andreas
Hofmann Steffen
Herzog Richard
Brohm Sebastian
Kirchner Jasmin
Kénig Julian

FrieR Julian
Humann Matthias
Blaschke Tobias
Enders Erik
Schneider Lukas
Schulz Mirko

De Sa Martins Carla
Christel David
Kaufmann Micha
Thétz Jessica
Schnupp Barbara
Gerberich Steffen
Weiser-Saulin Dr. Eric
Beutel Laurin
Dudela Marek
Forster Achim
Schmidt Martin
Ligaretto Joan

Scheuring Sebastian

Schneider Marvin
Kowollik Dennis
Stadler Chris
Gehlfuss Alexander
Barthel Mathias
Kremer Siegfried

Smyrnaios Antonios

terme: e
i Ey'mje?ﬁﬂj el
S5 ¥l
00:29:35 Miihlfeld Florian 00:31:14 Meier Julia 00:34:03 02:03:48
00:29:44 Gebert Christina 00:35:41 WeilR Marie-Louis 00:35:49 02:10:57
00:32:27 Kummer Alexandra 00:36:13 Kowalka Franziska 00:36:24 02:14:36
00:32:41 Dauerer Felix 00:33:52 Uhl Sina 00:39:10 02:16:53
00:31:19 Thalmann Lisa 00:38:51 Hammer Franziska 00:39:04 02:19:13
00:31:58 Schurbohm Paula 00:37:22 Hajdu Kinga 00:41:02 02:19:26
00:31:39 Wolf Amelie 00:35:27 Kuhn Isabell 00:41:14 02:19:56
00:31:40 Jaster Isabell 00:39:03 Kraul3 Leonore 00:41:10 02:20:36
00:31:27 Ullmann Laura 00:36:04 Minnich Nina 00:42:50 02:21:03
00:35:36 Hoéhn Katharina 00:35:37 Hohn Dr. Balthasar 00:39:40 02:21:09
00:31:34 Klein Kathrin 00:38:28 Schmidt Valeria 00:41:09 02:21:20
00:32:53 Kramer Jana 00:39:06 Briickner Sonja 00:40:01 02:21:36
00:30:03 Dotzel Michelle 00:36:32 Thomas Michaela 00:46:35 02:21:49
00:33:57 Alieva Anastasia 00:36:58 Bott Myriam 00:39:53 02:24:33
00:32:23 Kénnecke Sabine 00:39:08 Mangold Anette 00:41:22 02:25:15
00:33:17 Hannig Sandra 00:39:30 Sujok  Kitti 00:40:34 02:25:52
00:34:17 Schaffer Lena 00:39:09 Binder Conny 00:40:03 02:25:58
00:35:38 Rogers Kevin 00:36:46 Schreck Hanna 00:39:19 02:26:15
00:30:21 Berchtold Aileen 00:42:35 Himmer Stefanie 00:44:04 02:26:46
00:32:37 Schuler Denise 00:41:12 Spitt Denise 00:42:34 02:28:35
00:36:22 Amtmann Elmar 00:37:22 Tietze Fiona 00:42:47 02:28:48
00:35:35 Mudra Alexander 00:37:33 Schmidt-Liebler Petra 00:41:29 02:29:17
00:34:20 Rode Maria 00:37:07 Hartmann Lena 00:48:00 02:30:05
00:36:40 Kondert Katja 00:38:58 Mandel Daniela 00:43:14 02:30:42
00:35:31 Bihler Stefanie 00:40:09 Bauer Lilith 00:41:51 02:30:43
00:36:57 Bley Clara 00:38:40 Weber Sophie 00:42:04 02:31:06
00:36:49 Katrin Krammer 00:40:37 Falkenstein Katharina 00:41:02 02:31:25
00:31:32 Ullmann Silke 00:44:42 Gotz Lisa 00:45:05 02:31:33
00:31:31 Mehling Nadja 00:42:41 Miiller Kristina 00:46:15 02:31:57
00:35:57 Brems Daniela 00:39:32 Kunzelmann Katharina 00:42:30 02:33:53
00:33:03 Konrad Lisa 00:47:11 Zardi Tayssir 00:47:13 02:34:39
00:34:52 Calvi Galyna 00:41:46 Wege Pia 00:44:04 02:34:59
00:33:29 Wander Ronja 00:42:33 Hohenhaus Kerstin 00:46:07 02:35:24
00:37:32 Kumar Bérbl 00:41:33 Harder Elisa 00:42:52 02:35:33
00:31:36 Holzmann Janina 00:47:46 Hieble Anna 00:48:34 02:35:54
00:33:38 Katz Cosima 00:42:39 Endres Lena 00:46:47 02:36:32
00:33:26 Burger Marion 00:41:47 Brezing Sandra 00:48:06 02:36:41
00:33:48 Maroth Annika 00:44:46 Greubel Elisa 00:44:49 02:36:49
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WU2RUN Firmenlauf Wirzburg 2024

Firmenlauf - mixed - 13.06.2024 - Wiirzburg
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LOXXESS 11

VR-Bank Wiirzburg 2 1
Staatliches Bauamt Wiirzburg 2 1
GRW11

Main-Post 2 1

Accenture GmbH - SALT Solutions 3 1
Burmester & Partner 1 1

Bezirk Unterfranken 2 1

Riedel Bau 2 1

Dr. Kley Steuerberater 2 1
COSMO CONSULT 11
Laufteam Brose 2 1

nachtjaeger 1 1

weclapp 2 1

Flexus 11

BASF Wiirzburg 3 1

Bayerisches Rotes Kreuz 2 1
Kéhlers Vollkornbackerei 1 1
Accenture GmbH - SALT Solutions 4 1
Stidzucker 2 1

Wolfel Runners 4 1

Cornea Franz Rechtsanwalte 1 1
igony energy 2 1

MBI Ingenieure 1 1

GRW21

FOSBOS Marktheidenfeld 1 1
bbw Group 1 1

Bezirk Unterfranken 3 1
Bertrandt 1 1

snapaddy 2 1

St. Josefs-Stift 2 1

PKS Stahl & Partner mbB 1 1
SSI SCHAFER 11

THWS 3 1

Riedel Bau 3 1

VUE X QTR97 1 1

eology 2 1

Accenture GmbH - SALT Solutions 5 1
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Gottschlich Markus
Dittrich Florian
Schréter Christian
Bayer Christoph
Eisenberger Tim
Jung Stefan
Menzel Melvin
Hemrich Janik
Haas Tobias
Kafara Niklas
Fuchs Thomas
Kemmer Thomas
Biebl Steffen
Heidelmeier Benjamin
Kaseberg Jan
Schiitz Patrick
Schweizer Philipp
Hein Lukas
Halbedel Luca
Hupp Florian
Mébert Tim

Binde Sonja
Teumer Christoph
Burkard Tilman
Cerny David
Bischof Jiirgen
Volk Ignaz
Issing-Knospe Sven
Galla Simon
Moradi Mohammad
Heger Benedikt
Marko Albert
Scherer Florian
Zink Markus
Schramm Maximilian
Paulus Hannah
Lamprecht Max

Drohsel Mateusz

00:32:01
00:34:39
00:33:12
00:34:24
00:32:38
00:34:40
00:34.06
00:34:47
00:35:56
00:33:41
00:31:19
00:32:09
00:35:50
00:31:58
00:33:09
00:35:05
00:37:33
00:34.08
00:35:40
00:33:52
00:34:30
00:39:26
00:32:22
00:29:52
00:34:39
00:35:44
00:38:31
00:37:30
00:34:05
00:35:05
00:38:46
00:34:14
00:29:17
00:36:50
00:38:06
00:39:00
00:33:52

00:36:38

Elbert Denis
Hock Johannes
Miiller Detlef
Fischer Moritz
Dietzer Stefan
Bauer Simon
Schomig David
Antlitz Viktor
Knaup Mario
Neff Jakob
Hilgenberg Moritz
Sikora Steffen
Hillenbrand Ariane
Bergen Philipp
Popp Alexander
Thijs Jurgen
Renczes Georg
Rohse Christoph
Ullrich Christian
Neumann Fabian
Eichelhard Oliver
Lang Felix
Manns Steffen
Maertsch Tim
Bever Andreas
Fischer Nina
SteinkrauB3 Jonas
Zimmer Sebastian
Schmidt David
Wolz Michael
Jurk René
Schlereth Viola
Englert Simon
Hartmann Jurgen
Schéfer Sebastian
Keller Lukas
Strack Mario

Kohrmann Lukas
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00:34:40 Haglein Julia 00:42:20 Karapetyan Gayane 00:48:08 02:37:09
00:34:42 Feth Michaela 00:43:56 Schwarz Laura 00:43:56 02:37:13
00:33:56 Traub Veronika 00:44:16 Muthig Karina 00:45:52 02:37:16
00:34:33 Drescher Christina 00:40:34 Heinrich Daniela 00:47:51 02:37:22
00:34:46 Albrecht Silke 00:42:45 Scheder Sophia 00:47:17 02:37:26
00:35:33 Schabarum Melanie 00:43:18 Klenk Eva 00:44:11 02:37:42
00:34:34 Menzel Anna 00:44:45 Rith Anna-Lena 00:44:45 02:38:10
00:36:01 Urlaub-Schmidt Martina 00:43:44 Reger Lisa 00:43:56 02:38:28
00:37:53 Weill Jacqueline 00:42:00 Schlereth Franziska 00:42:45 02:38:34
00:36:22 00:44:04 Nicklaus Alexandra 00:45:07 02:39:14
00:37:26 Gob Vanessa 00:42:10 Kalkbrenner Corinna 00:48:28 02:39:23
00:32:13 Rumpel Stefanie 00:47:19 Jonas Silke 00:47:58 02:39:39
00:37:17 Stangl Katrin 00:37:20 Knapp Werner 00:49:19 02:39:46
00:34:18 Knuppel Luisa 00:46:08 Schober Anna 00:47:40 02:40:04
00:36:53 Miiller Alexandra 00:44:05 Schéafer Magdalena 00:46:19 02:40:26
00:36:07 Jankowski Peggy 00:45:47 Reuter Heidi 00:46:14 02:43:13
00:40:21 Dolger Rebecca 00:42:40 Bock Sabrina 00:43:39 02:44:13
00:38:41 Full Emma 00:44:13 Savinova Arina 00:47:16 02:44:18
00:35:47 Vater Anna-Maria 00:46:22 Halbedel Stephanie 00:47:06 02:44:55
00:34:08 Bernhard Anne 00:46:32 Odamer Eva 00:50:44 02:45:16
00:34:37 Petersen Daniela 00:48:09 Wuttke Claudia 00:48:23 02:45:39
00:40:40 Semmler Christian 00:41:22 Herrmann Marie 00:44:35 02:46:03
00:33:17 Simon Gina 00:49:30 Masur Anastasia 00:51:31 02:46:40
00:39:32 Marx Christa 00:42:42 Biemdiller Hanna 00:54:35 02:46:41
00:35:31 Liepold Christine 00:47:56 Bischof Annegret 00:49:14 02:47:20
00:40:46 Rauner Thomas 00:43:18 Schéffer Alina 00:47:49 02:47:37
00:38:37 Borttscheller Tanja 00:43:49 Franke Christin 00:47:12 02:48:09
00:38:09 Breun Lisa 00:46:13 Hartmann Stefanie 00:46:20 02:48:12
00:35:47 Eschenbacher Magdalena 00:48:30 Spahn Gloria 00:50:00 02:48:22
00:36:29 Adler Melanie 00:48:20 Wolz Sarah 00:48:35 02:48:29
00:39:20 Schnier Kristina 00:43:15 Dorrego Alba 00:47:32 02:48:53
00:39:29 Hegwein Yasemin 00:46:42 Semmler Sven 00:48:32 02:48:57
00:29:25 Wagenpfahl-Pregitzer Isabel 00:48:28 Dincer Katharina 01:02:07 02:49:17
00:38:24 Stork Simone 00:45:58 Young Claudia 00:48:09 02:49:21
00:40:28 Morber Vanessa 00:44:15 Turban Maria 00:46:45 02:49:34
00:39:00 Mazur Joanna 00:45:59 Lang Andreas 00:46:00 02:49:59
00:36:39 Hahn Alina 00:48:47 Ruhl Irene 00:50:54 02:50:12
00:37:15 Kéammler Ina 00:47:10 Suchanek Anja 00:49:44 02:50:47
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WU2RUN Firmenlauf Wirzburg 2024

Firmenlauf - mixed - 13.06.2024 - Wiirzburg
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Staatliches Bauamt Wiirzburg 3 1
Bezirk Unterfranken 4 1
Muskelkratzer 1 1

Bayerisches Rotes Kreuz 3 1
Auktor 11

Bezirk Unterfranken 5 1

weclapp 3 1

kurtzersa Konzern 2 1
Léwenstark 1 1

Dr. Kley Steuerberater 3 1

XXXL Neubert 2 1

GHOTEL hotel&living 1 1
GRW31

Team archicult 1 1

Bezirk Unterfranken 6 1

Efinger Orthopadie und Reha Tech 1 1
BARTEC 21

Tiefbautechnik Kohl 1 1

BayWa Unterpleichfeld 1 1
Riedel Bau 4 1

BASF Wiirzburg 4 1

VR-Bank Wiirzburg 3 1

St. Josefs-Stift 3 1

Staatliches Bauamt Wiirzburg 4 1
Accenture GmbH - SALT Solutions 6 1
ACP Wirzburg 1 1

Jobcenter Stadt Wirzburg 1 1
Wolfel Runners 5 1

Staatliches Bauamt Wiirzburg 5 1
snapaddy 3 1

Cornea Franz Rechtsanwalte 2 1
Bezirk Unterfranken 7 1
Bayerisches Rotes Kreuz 4 1
bbw Group 2 1

LOXXESS 2 1

weclapp 4 1

Bertrandt 2 1

Motel One Wiirzburg 1 1
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Redelberger René

G. K.

Nebel-Winkler Marcus
Guria Athanas

Thagapsoev Asamat

Abu Samra  Amro-Oleksandr

Henning Tim
Thanhéuser Lukas
Zoller Elias
Gleichmann Peter
Stumpf Andreas
Soman Sreejith
Plail Stefan
Meyer Frank
Sauer Marvin
Fedrich Leon
Adonyi Jan
Heinschild Tim
Busch Johannes
Kremer Cornelius
Gross Maik
Heller Bernd
Héagele Werner
Bodenstab Colin
Riicker Silvan
Hofmann Thomas
Lamprecht Sabrina
Hofmann Jérg
Lange Jochen
Knecht Kevin
Ratz Klaus
Bauer Pierre
Schulze Marc
Braun Wolfgang
Miller Roman
Schwefel Marcel
Sudarevic Boban

W K

00:34:17
00:38:48
00:40:18
00:41:44
00:37:12
00:38:52
00:35:44
00:33:06
00:32:39
00:37:52
00:34:23
00:36:18
00:36:56
00:36:13
00:40:02
00:33:31
00:37:28
00:33:01
00:35:59
00:40:46
00:37:02
00:36:30
00:40:02
00:37:12
00:37:52
00:31:47
00:38:06
00:35:48
00:38:35
00:36:37
00:43:15
00:41:21
00:45:24
00:43:44
00:34:42
00:37:42
00:43:33

00:43:34

Kloffel Wayan
Schneider Michael
Werder Karl

Glosser Anna
Salzmann Melanie
Neumann Felix
Schéfer Frank-Steffen
Deleu Petru

Streit Kristian

Fehlau Luciano

Hanka Benjamin
Oumarou Jamal
Breunig Roland
Barth Florian
Staus Jonas
Lésch Hans-Martin
Gotz Christoph
Hartlaub Andre
Dill Michael
Frank Paul
Reder Claus
Kréger Sebastian
Feuerbach Lukas
Berger Reinhold
Klein Matthias
Lechner Marcus
Bouraoui Naim
Momberg Jan
Bieber Leon
Franz Uwe
Bauer Rémi
Wolf Lorena
Becker Axel
Brauckmann Ingo
Kunicke Madiane
Markstéadter Paul

M U
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00:37:07 Dorst Pauline 00:49:37 Lother Angelika 00:50:57 02:51:58
00:38:49 Schuler Daniela 00:47:11 Holzhammer Anna 00:47:38 02:52:26
00:40:46 Grimm Louis 00:42:23 ReuR Dana 00:49:12 02:52:39
00:43:39 Jakob Sebastian 00:43:39 Obergféall Rebekka 00:43:41 02:52:43
00:39:33 Gubitz Robert 00:42:09 Seifert Katja 00:54:24 02:53:18
00:39:33 Michel-Oftring Verena 00:47:39 Boldt Martina 00:48:20 02:54:24
00:37:37 Neckermann Sophie 00:47:46 Schwefel Silvia 00:54:13 02:55:20
00:34:45 Wiegand Evelyn 00:53:44 Holzmann Agathe 00:53:49 02:55:24
00:35:15 Léwe Verena 00:53:47 Willhauk Lilli 00:53:55 02:55:36
00:40:20 Wrba Julia 00:48:29 Freitag Franziska 00:49:07 02:55:48
00:36:42 Leibold Gabriele 00:51:43 Boger Vanessa 00:53:52 02:56:40
00:41:11 Fink Anastasia 00:46:15 Litesov Vanessa 00:53:26 02:57:10
00:37:24 Wanzel Monika 00:50:36 Kirchner Melanie 00:53:19 02:58:15
00:44:30 Di Stefano Laura 00:44:30 Mill Senta 00:54:04 02:59:17
00:41:02 Hussy Petra 00:48:26 M. R. 00:50:42 03:00:12
00:37:53 SchliBke Solveig 00:52:46 Sternkopf Michaela 00:56:16 03:00:26
00:38:38 Griesbach Kim 00:46:18 Dérr Chantal 00:58:38 03:01:02
00:37:32 Karvatskyi Virsaviia 00:51:46 Braungardt Simone 00:58:45 03:01:04
00:41:04 Troll Alena 00:50:36 Eichert Lena 00:53:51 03:01:30
00:42:37 Riedel Maria 00:49:04 Lunz Jasmin 00:49:05 03:01:32
00:38:45 Pohiner Mona 00:52:54 Barthel Valeska 00:53:02 03:01:43
00:36:46 Stumpf Stephanie 00:43:58 Miiller Sabine 01:04:55 03:02:09
00:40:42 Bausenwein Julie 00:50:07 Hannig Heike 00:51:38 03:02:29
00:38:24 Romer Carmen 00:53:51 Stanzel Dana 00:53:53 03:03:20
00:38:09 Wang Qian 00:49:52 Koberlein Melina 00:57:27 03:03:20
00:42:01 Frank Lena 00:55:56 Lepsien Kim-Sofie 00:55:57 03:05:41
00:38:08 Nachtmann Eva-Maria 00:41:43 Derfouf Ismail 01:08:12 03:06:09
00:36:01 Deckert Brigitte 00:51:48 Horn Rebecca 01:04:58 03:08:35
00:39:10 Aull Lusca 00:53:54 Scharf Katrin 00:56:59 03:08:38
00:38:52 Sizova Anya 00:54:37 Papageorgiou Isabella 00:59:21 03:09:27
00:44:04 Krapp Hannah 00:47:04 Martin Julia 00:55:54 03:10:17
00:41:23 Schéatz Carina 00:52:59 Kohler Lisa 00:54:55 03:10:38
00:47:36 Krusch Florian 00:48:36 Kress Alina 00:49:08 03:10:44
00:47:12 Bernhart Mira 00:48:08 Hillenbrand Lea 00:51:50 03:10:54
00:41:26 Herz Caroline 00:57:08 Schunk Inessa 00:59:18 03:12:34
00:39:58 Brand Anna 00:57:59 Griebenow Lavinia 00:58:00 03:13:39
00:43:34 Bagnoli Mona 00:52:13 Barth Rebecca 00:54:37 03:13:57
00:46:26 ML 00:46:30 K C 00:58:02 03:14:32
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WU2RUN Firmenlauf Wirzburg 2024

Firmenlauf - mixed - 13.06.2024 - Wiirzburg
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St. Josefs-Stift 4 1

SSI SCHAFER 2 1
kurtzersa Konzern 3 1
Kéhlers Vollkornbéckerei 2 1
Muskelkratzer 2 1
GHOTEL hotel&living 2 1
St. Aurelia GmbH 1 1
Tiefbautechnik Kohl 2 1
bbw Group 3 1

Bezirk Unterfranken 8 1
Dr. Kley Steuerberater 4 1
St. Josefs-Stift 5 1
Bertrandt 3 1

Kléckner Deutschland 1 1
BASF Wiirzburg 5 1
VR-Bank Wiirzburg 4 1
Bezirk Unterfranken 9 1
Dr. Kley Steuerberater 5 1
St. Josefs-Stift 6 1
GRW41

Blindeninstitut 1 1

Bezirk Unterfranken 10 1
Bertrandt 4 1

Flexus 2 1

St. Aurelia GmbH 2 1

Dr. Kley Steuerberater 6 1
LOXXESS 3 1

Bezirk Unterfranken 11 1
Bezirk Unterfranken 12 1
St. Josefs-Stift 7 1

St. Josefs-Stift 8 1

St. Josefs-Stift 9 1

St. Josefs-Stift 10 1

St. Josefs-Stift 11 1

St. Josefs-Stift 12 1

St. Josefs-Stift 13 1

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Eirich Andreas
GeiRdbdrfer Johannes
Trabel Frederik
Deckwer Moses
Kratz Wiladimir
Wilhelm Johannes
Heckel Dr. Matthias
Goldbach Florian
Hohmann Eric
Lenz André
Schulze Wischeler Jérg
Steinmeyer Tobias
Méller Moritz
Hassold Daniel
Dimmerling Bjorn
Kreutzer Simon
Stangl Tobias
Herold Christof
Caputo Walter
Geenen Luca
Miiller Liven
Schénemann Ralf
Irimie Lars
Rohracker Andreas
Siedler Achim
Barthel Fabian
Kellner Thomas
Schindler Sigmar
Lorner Fritz

Kubin Oliver
Zecher Brigitte
Dittl Silvio

Lorzel Joshua
Tietze Juliane
Kratzer Petra

Kiel Katharina

00:42:32
00:31:30
00:34:51
00:43:20
00:49:15
00:43:52
00:38:30
00:37:51
00:47:13
00:43:35
00:40:38
00:48:58
00:45:22
00:35:35
00:38:57
00:38:30
00:43:53
00:41:10
00:52:02
00:37:31
00:33:02
00:44:29
00:45:35
00:37:37
00:42:55
00:44:25
00:45:15
00:46:14
00:46:26
00:52:13
01:03:05
01:14:55
01:15:06
01:15:30
01:15:39

01:20:17

Brand Michael
Lantzsch Felix
Veil Patrick
Christoph Paul
Merkert Angelina
Hofmann Leo
Weikard Dieter
Baum Thomas
ReuR Marcel
Cannell Michael
Schéfer Tobias
Link Jonas
Ahrendts Sebastian
Dehmel Holger
Wassermann Burkhard
Stier Moritz
Kraus Sabrina
Marschalek Dominik
Elflein Martin
Zehner Morice
Schnabel Heike
Evans Robin
Moringen Yannick
Ozer Ali Alp
Mejidov Samid
Fandrich Martin
Breusch Marcel
Hausner Hannes
Ziegler Folker
Maywald Ramona
Huller Daniel
Schnurr Marvin
Kestler Kilian

Fixl Jorg

Bodach Stefanie

Schédle da Cruz Lisa

terme: e
i Ey'mje?ﬁﬂj el
S5 ¥l
00:48:58 Scheuermann Heike 00:51:52 Rapp Franka 00:51:54 03:15:16
00:33:19 Schwarz Katharina 01:05:17 Amend Elke 01:05:26 03:15:32
00:35:44 Go6tz Andrea 00:54:03 Ott Rosa Maria 01:11:46 03:16:24
00:47:11 Rittinger Andrea 00:51:25 Endres Charlotte 00:54:51 03:16:47
00:49:18 Then Susanne 00:49:24 Hofmann Nicolas 00:49:25 03:17:22
00:44:03 Riedel Viona 00:53:27 Spondi Konstantina 00:57:19 03:18:41
00:39:55 Nirschl Jadviga 00:58:50 Isler Tilay 01:02:18 03:19:33
00:41:32 Brand-Emmert Franziska 01:00:42 Marquis Lea 01:01:17 03:21:22
00:48:17 Zens Juliane 00:52:58 Hornung Tamara 00:52:59 03:21:27
00:43:41 Wagner Rachel 00:54:55 Wassermann Mariella 00:59:29 03:21:40
00:40:39 Schraud Sylvia 01:01:04 01:01:19 03:23:40
00:51:47 Weis Monika 00:51:54 BauRenwein Ramona 00:52:02 03:24:41
00:45:26 Schmittner Norwiga 00:55:54 Hahn Nina 00:59:55 03:26:37
00:40:25 Péschl Eva 01:05:01 Herbach Andrea 01:06:16 03:27:17
00:39:59 Uebelh6r Mirjam 01:01:55 Weller Annika 01:07:03 03:27:54
00:39:36 Stoll Marina 01:04:56 Wirths Sandra 01:04:58 03:28:00
00:44:15 Preisendérfer Tabea 00:59:54 Verma Sonja 01:00:11 03:28:13
00:41:11 Gensch Elisabeth 01:02:54 Krockel Beate 01:03:29 03:28:44
00:52:03 Stolzenberger-Michelbach Agathe 00:52:46 Gotz Sibylle 00:52:47 03:29:38
00:37:51 Wilner Anita 01:07:47 Winkler Anita 01:07:48 03:30:57
00:48:36 Hardenacke Johannes 01:03:13 Prozeller Jennifer 01:07:03 03:31:54
00:45:23 Kraus Antonia 01:00:25 Niegel-Heinrich Waltraud 01:07:27 03:37:44
00:47:04 Boswald Isabelle 00:59:57 Moritz Leona 01.07:11 03:39:47
00:37:44 Hauck Anja 01:13:31 Dimova Diana 01:13:32 03:42:24
00:43:49 Weikart Sarah 01:07:59 Okcu Kevser 01:10:00 03:44:43
00:44:53 Starikow Christina 01:07:06 Beyazdut Zeynep 01:10:07 03:46:31
00:45:20 Reisinger Lisa 01:05:23 Eidel Simone 01:11:18 03:47:16
00:46:17 Marx Miriam 01:11:39 Kend! Ulrike 01:11:44 03:55:54
00:46:39 Landwehr Claudia 01:14:21 Franz Gabi 01:14:30 04:01:56
01:02:35 Pfister Eva 01:02:39 Roth Sascha 01:04:50 04:02:17
01:07:07 Jambor Eva 01:08:01 Reiniger Sebastian 01:08:17 04:26:30
01:14:58 Huller Sabine 01:15:07 Baron Laila 01:15:13 05:00:13
01:15:11 Thétz Jessica 01:15:15 Noever Sarah 01:15:28 05:01:00
01:15:32 Wagner Claudia 01:15:37 Hauschild Georgi 01:15:38 05:02:17
01:20:10 Michel Bastian 01:20:31 Neuberger Dominik 01:20:35 05:16:55
01:20:17 Huller Gerhard 01:20:45 Neun Stefan 01:20:48 05:22:07
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